Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.) 1000
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction 74791
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction 60849
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction 27128

Total amount paid Rs.3118201

Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty One Lac Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred One only